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Tender No: 4030 Item Code: Ex43014 
106 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 106 Units Available At Zero Premium 

51 
Tender No: 4031 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
Item Code: Ex43014 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 51 Units Available At Zero Premium 

56 
Tender No: 4032 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
A W Burd (Export) 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 

Invalid 

Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd 
Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd 
Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd 
Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd 
Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd 

As 'Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

I Tender No: 4033 
l!52 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex43014 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

32 Units Available At 

Item Code: 44015 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 
4 

10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

$34 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 152 Units Available At Zero Premium 

73 
Tender No: 4034 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Placemakers Lumbermart 
N Z Forest Products Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 

Unsuccessful 

Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
N Z Forest Products Ltd 

Tender No: 4035 
1153 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd 
Sterlings Marine Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Sterlings Marine Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Henderson & Pollard Ltd 
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd 
Placemakers Lumbermart 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

76 
Tender No: 4036 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Gibson Wood Prods Ltd 
Realwoods NZ Ltd 
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd 
Realwoods NZ Ltd 
Placemakers Lumbermart 
Realwoods NZ Ltd 

Sig.5* 

Item Code: Ex44020 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex44020 

Location 

Silverdale 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Silverdale 
Auckland 

798 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex44020 

Location 

Silverdale 
Auckland 
Silverdale 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

25 
25 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
25 

Units 
Sought 

70 
12 
50 
50 
13 
20 
10 
10 
70 
50 

$10 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

10 
5 
5 
5 

15 
5 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 
4 

10 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

25 
25 
10 
10 
3 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

70 
12 
50 
50 
13 
20 
10 
10 
70 
50 

Units 
Won 

10 
5 
5 
5 

15 
5 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

101.00 
51.00 
12.00 
1.00 

50.00 
40.00 
30.00 
20.00 
10.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

22.00 
20.00 
15.00 
10.00 
8.00 

6.00 
5.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
20.00 
15.00 
11.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
3.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

140.00 
100.00 
80.00 
75.00 
62.00 
50.00 

563 

Premium 

505.00 
255.00 
48.00 
10.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

550.00 
500.00 
150.00 
100.00 
24.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

1,400.00 
240.00 
750.00 
550.00 
130.00 
200.00 
100.00 
50.00 

210.00 
0.00 

Premium 

1,400.00 
500.00 
400.00 
375.00 
930.00 
250.00 


