## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 17 February

Tender No: 4030 -106 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex43014 No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 106 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex43014 Tender No:4031-51Licence Units of\$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 51 Units Available At Zero Premium

-

Tender No: 4032 - Item Code: Ex43014 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 56

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd A W Burd (Export) L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd	Wellington Wellington Auckland Wellington	5 5 4 10	5 5 4 10	101.00 51.00 12.00 1.00	505.00 255.00 48.00 10.00
Invalid					
Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd Fur & Skin Products (NZ) Ltd	Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch	10 10 10 10 10	0 0 0 0 0	50.00 40.00 30.00 20.00 10.00	$\begin{array}{c} 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00 \end{array}$
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	32 Units Available At \$34	Premium			

Item Code: 44015 Tender No: 4033 -152 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 152 Units Available At Zero Premium

73	<b>Tender No:</b> Licence Units of	<b>4034 –</b> \$2,000 Each	Item Code:	Ex44020					
Name				Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium	
Succ	essful								
NZF	makers Lumbermart orest Products Ltd			Auckland Auckland	25 25	25 25	22.00 20.00	550.00 500.00	
Hende	rson & Pollard Ltd rson & Pollard Ltd rson & Pollard Ltd			Auckland Auckland Auckland	10 10 10	10 10 3	$15.00 \\ 10.00 \\ 8.00$	150.00 100.00 24.00	
Unsu	lccessful								
Hende	rson & Pollard Ltd rson & Pollard Ltd orest Products Ltd			Auckland Auckland Auckland	10 10 25	0 0 0	6.00 5.00 1.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	

1153 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd	Silverdale	70	70	20.00	1,400.00
Sterlings Marine Ltd	Auckland	12	12	20.00	240.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	50	50	15.00	750.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	50	50	11.00	550.00
Sterlings Marine Ltd	Auckland	13	13	10.00	130.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	20	20	10.00	200.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	10	10	10.00	100.00
Henderson & Pollard Ltd	Auckland	10	10	5.00	50.00
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd	Silverdale	70	70	3.00	210.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	798 Units Available At \$10	Premium			

Tender No: 4036 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex44020 76

Tender No: 4035 - Item Code: Ex44020

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd	Silverdale	10	10	140.00	1,400.00
Realwoods NZ Ltd	Auckland	5	5	100.00	500.00
Gibson Wood Prods Ltd	Silverdale	5	5	80.00	400.00
Realwoods NZ Ltd	Auckland	5	5	75.00	375.00
Placemakers Lumbermart	Auckland	15	15	62.00	930.00
Realwoods NZ Ltd	Auckland	5	5	50.00	250.00